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REBA 50 /E BOPTICS EXT Line

Order code / Code com. / Bestell-Nr. / Código / Código: 90746...

READ THE SUPPLEMENTARY MANUALS.
LIRE LES NOTICES DE MONTAGE SUPPLÉMENTAIRES.
LESEN SIE DIE ZUSÄTZLICHEN MONTAGEANLEITUNGEN 
CONSULTE OS MANUAIS COMPLEMENTARES.
LEA LOS MANUALES COMPLEMENTARIOS.

EN
FR
DE
PT
ES

EN	INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
FR	 NOTICE DE MONTAGE
DE MONTAGEANLEITUNG
PT	 INSTRUÇÕES DE MONTAGEM
ES	 INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

EN Carefully read the instalation instructions provided before installing the device. Safety and Maintenance: Scan here. |  
FR Lire attentivement les notices de montage avant l’installation de l’appareil. Sécurité et Entretien: Sannez ici. |  
DE Bitte lesen die mitgelieferte Montageanleitungen vor de Montage des Geräts. Sicherheit und Wartung: Hier scannen. |  
PT Leia atentamente as instruções de montagem fornecidas antes de instalar o aparelho. Segurança e Manutenção: Scan aqui. |  
ES Lea atentamente las instrucciones de montaje proporcionadas antes de instalar el aparato. Seguridad y Mantenimiento: Escanea aqui. |

IIV843

IIV
84

3/
3

MADE IN
PORTUGAL
MADE IN
PORTUGAL

IIV630 | IIV820

W
W

W
.IN

D
E

LA
G

U
E

G
R

O
U

P.
C

O
M

07
/2

02
5

INDELAGUE - INDÚSTRIA ELÉTRICA DE ÁGUEDA, S.A.  |  RUA DA MINA 465, COVÃO - ZONA INDUSTRIAL EN1 NORTE
3750-792 ÁGUEDA, PORTUGAL  |  T. +351 234 612 310  |  WWW.INDELAGUEGROUP.COM



2/6

923200 | 923600 

START KIT
KIT DÉBUT DE LIGNE
START KIT
START KIT
START KIT

(x1)

(x2) (x6)

THROUGH-WIRING
CÂBLAGE TRAVERSANT 
DURCHGANGSVERDRAHTUNG
CABLAGEM LINHA CONTÍNUA
CABLEADO PARA LÍNEA CONTINUA

(x1)
(x2)

REBA 50 /E BOPTICS EXT Line

647x62x72
965x62x72
1283x62x72
1601x62x72
1920x62x72
2238x62x72
2557x62x72
2875x62x72

(mm)

START/END

648x56
966x56
1284x56
1602x56
1921x56
2239x56
2558x56
2876x56

SAFETY CABLE
FILIN D’ACIER
SICHERHEITSKABEL
CABO DE SEGURANÇA
CABLE DE SEGURIDAD

955000

(x1) (x1)

REBA 50 /E BOPTICS EXT Line

637x62x72
955x62x72
1273x62x72
1591x62x72
1910x62x72
2228x62x72
2547x62x72
2865x62x72

(mm)

MID

637x56
955x56
1273x56
1591x56
1910x56
2228x56
2547x56
2865x56

1/25mm

90746

REBA 50 /E BOPTICS EXT LINE

9456... | 9457... | 9480... | 9481... | 9482... 

(x2)

TOOLS | OUTILS |  WERKZEUG | FERRAMENTAS | HERRAMIENTAS

 
Umbrako 2 mm 
Phillips screwdriver

EN
FR
DE
PT
ES

USE GLOVES.
UTILISEZ DES GANTS.
HANDSCHUHE BENUTZEN.
UTILIZE LUVAS.
USE GUANTES.

(x2)/(x3)(x1)

IIV630

IIV820
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BODY CONNECTOR KIT
KIT UNION
VERBINDUNGS KIT
KIT DE UNIÃO
KIT DE UNIÓN

932100 | 932200 

BLANK PARTS
MODULE VIDE
BLINDMODUL
MÓDULOS CEGOS
MÓDULOS CIEGOS

90744...

(x2) (x2)

(x2)

(x8)

(x1)

LINE (TOP VIEW)

647x62x72
965x62x72
1283x62x72
1601x62x72
1920x62x72
2238x62x72
2557x62x72
2875x62x72

L
REBA 50 /E bOPTICS EXT Line

648
966
1284
1602
1921
2239
2558
2876

Srt/End

56

637x62x72
955x62x72
1273x62x72
1591x62x72
1910x62x72
2228x62x72
2547x62x72
2865x62x72

WL1
637
955
1273
1591
1910
2228
2547
2865

Mid

Dimensions do not include the start kit. Add 6 mm 
to the recessing length to complete the line.

L (mm) L1 (mm) L (mm)

L (mm) L (mm)

SRT MID END

SRT END
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1

x2
x2

1. 2. 3.

2

1. 2.
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1.

2.

4 - SAFETY CABLE OPTION 
         OPTION FILIN D’ACIER
         SICHERHEITSKABEL OPTION
         OPÇÃO CABO DE SEGURANÇA
         OPCIÓN CABLE DE SEGURIDAD

x2

1.

5

7 8

6
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9

x8

1. 2. 3.

x2 

10

1.

11

FOR LED MODULE PLEASE READ:
POUR PROFILÉ INTÉRIEUR LED LIRE: 
FÜR INNEN LED PROFIL BITTE LESEN SIE:
PARA MÓDULO INTERIOR LED LER:
PARA PERFIL INTERIOR LED LEER:

IIV662


